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EL GEzira GardEn 

BrEakfast 

thE BEst way to start 

your day 

MENU 1 

falafel, omelet, mixed salad, feta cheese, bread, fresh 

orange juice, tea or coffee 

MENU 2 

Scramble eggs, feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, olives, breads   

fresh orange juice, tea or coffee                                                 

MENU 3 

Spanish omelet, feta cheese, bread, croissant, butter, 

marmalade, honey, tea or coffee, fresh orange juice                

                350 LE 

MENU 4 

Stuffed omelet with feta cheese and onion, tomato, 

cucumber, olives, yoghurt with honey and fresh fruits, fresh 

orange juice, tea or coffee 

350 L.E 

 

320 L.E 

350 L.E 

 

380 L.E 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn drink 

MEnu 

BEvEraGEs 

Mineral Water large 

Mineral Water small            

Cola - Fanta – Sprite  

Diet Coke    

Soda – Tonic    

Birrell       

Sparking water 

Ice Coffee 

Ice Tea     

 

Lemon Juice 

Orange Juice 

Guava Juice 

Mango Juice 

Banana Juice 

Cantaloupe Juice 

Cold Hibiscus 

Soft Drinks 
Hot Drinks 

Egyptian Tea 

Anis Tea 

Peppermint Tea 

Turkish Coffee 

Nescafe                     

Espresso 

Macchiato 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Hot chocolate 

Hot Hibiscus 

Cocktails Non – Alcoholic 

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juices 

Florida (Mix Guava & Mango Juices) 

Sunshine (Lemon-Sprite-Grenadine) 

Mojito (Soda-Lemon-mint syrup – ice)             

Milkshakes 

Banana Milkshakes 

Vanilla Milkshakes 

Mango Milkshakes 

chocolate Milkshakes 

 

75 L.E 

50 L.E 

80 L.E 

90 L.E 

100 L.E 

110 L.E 

100 L.E 

120 L.E 

80 L.E 

70 L.E 

70 L.E 

70 L.E 

75 L.E 

90 L.E 

90 L.E 

100 L.E 

120 L.E 

120 L.E 

100 L.E 

80 L.E 

 

130 L.E 

130 L.E 

130 L.E 

120 L.E 

110 L.E 

120 L.E 

120 L.E 

80 L.E 

100 L.E 

100 L.E 

100 L.E 

100 L.E 

100 L.E 

100 L.E 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn drink MEnu 

winE 

Wine Three sixty-five (Red-- white-- Rosé)                          

Bottle only                                      

Wine "Omar Khayyam" (Red -- white -- Rosé)  

Bottle                                              

 Glass                                             

Wine " Shahrazad " (White -- Red -- Rose)  

  Bottle only                                      

 

500 L.E 

 

 

480 L.E 

100 L.E 

 

550 L.E 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn drink  

BEEr & LocaL apEritifs 

Beer 

Stella Beer 

Sakkara Gold                                      

120 L.E 

130 L.E 

Local Aperitifs 

Whisky                                 

Ouzo                                      

Vodka 

Gin                                        

Brandy 

Rum                                                                                                     

170 L.E 

170 L.E 

170 L.E 

170 L.E 

170 L.E 

170 L.E 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

EGyptian MEnu 

Served in the genuine Egyptian claypot " Tagen " 

01- 

02- 

03- 

04- 

Kebab Halle (Beef Goulash) 

Kofta with sauce 

Roasted Chicken 

Grilled or Fried Fish 

600 L.E 

550 L.E 

480 L.E 

470 L.E 

Served with : 

Soup  

 .Two kinds of salads 

 .Vegetable 

 .Rice 

 .Dessert 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

soups 

06- 

07- 

08- 

09- 

10- 

11- 

12- 

13- 

 

Vegetable Soup 

Tomato Creamy Soup 

Lentil Soup 

Chicken Creamy Soup 

Noodle Soup 

Onion Soup 

Minestrone Soup 

Zucchini Creamy soup 

120 L.E 

140 L.E 

150 L.E 

170 L.E 

120 L.E 

120 L.E 

130 L.E 

130 L.E 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food 

MEnu saLads 

14- 

15- 

16- 

17- 

18- 

19- 

20- 

21- 

22- 

23- 

24- 

 

Tahina 
Sesame Dip spiced with garlic, Parsley and Lemon))  

Baba Ghanoush 
Sesame Dip spiced with garlic, Parsley, Lemon and Aubergine) ) 

Oriental Salad 
atoes. Cucumber, green pepper and Parsley))  

Tuna Salad                                                     
(Tuna, Tomato, Onion, Green pepper, Parsley and lemon) 

Greek Salad 
Feta Cheese Mixed with Tomato, Green Peppers, Lettuce and Olives0) 

Tsatsiki 
Yoghurt dip with Garlic and Cucumber 

Tomatoes with Mozzarella and Basil 

Chicken Salad 
(Lettuce, Green Peppers, Cucumber, Carrot, Red Cabbage and fried 

(Chicken slices with a Yoghourt Dressing   

Aubergine Salad 
Aubergine, Parsley, Garlic, Lettuce, Green Peppers, Lemon ) 

Homos Salad 

Feta Cheese Salad                                           

100 L.E 

 

120 L.E 

 

100 L.E 

 

190 L.E 
 

180 L.E 
 

150 L.E 
 

170 L.E 

220 L.E 

 

130 L.E 

130 L.E 

130 L.E 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food 

MEnu pizzas 

25- Pizza Margareta    
                                                         

                                                       26- Pizza Tuna  

(Tomato, Mozzarella, Onion and Tuna) 

                                                        

   27- Pizza Vegetarian    

(Tomato, Green Peppers and Onion) 

 

                                                               28- Pizza Chicken 

(Tomato, Chicken and Mozzarella ) 

 

  29- Pizza Bolognese                                                            

(Tomato, Minced Meat and Mozzarella) 

 

                                                                30- Pizza Funghi   

(Tomato, Champignons and Mozzarella) 

 

                                                       31- Pizza Gezira Garden 

(Chicken, Meat and , Champignons ) 
 

                                                              32- Pizza Spinach 
 

                                                   33- Pizza Mix Vegetable     

200 L.E 

250 L.E 

 

200 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

230 L.E 

 

260 L.E 

 

250 L.E 
 

250 L.E 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food 

MEnu sandwich 

34- Tuna Sandwich 

(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices and French fries ) 
 

      35- Egg Sandwich 

(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices and French fries  ) 
 

36- Cheese Sandwich 

(Feta cheese served with Tomato, ,Cucumber Slices and French fries  ) 
 

37- Cheese Burger Sandwich 

 (served with Tomato and Cucumber, Slices and French Fries ) 

 

38- Club sandwich 

 (beef, Chicken , served with French fries, Tomato and Cucumber)   
 

39- Chicken Sandwich   

(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices, French fries) 

 

40- Chicken Panee Sandwich 

served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices, French fries)) 

 

41- Chicken shawerma sandwich 

 (served with Tomato and Cucumber, Slices and French Fries ) 

 

42- Falafel Sandwich  

served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices, French fries)) 

200 L.E 

 

180 L.E 

 

175 L.E 

 

230 L.E 

 

270 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

260 L.E 

 

180 L.E 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

pasta    

43 - Spaghetti Napoli  

(Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce) 
 

44 - Spaghetti Bolognese 

(Spaghetti with Minced Meat Sauce) 
 

45 - Spaghetti Shawerma  

 (Spaghetti with Shawerma, Parsley , Onion, Garlic, and Green Pepper  ) 
  

46 - Spaghetti with Butter and parsley, Garlic   
 

47- Macaroni Béchamel     

(wheat , sun flower oil , Butter and milk)   
 

48 - Macaroni Arrabiata    

(Tomato Sauce With Garlic And Chili Pepper)   
 

  49- Macaroni Oven with Meat  

(Tomato Sauce With Minced meat and mozzarella)  

 

50 - Macaroni Oven   

 (Tomato Sauce and mozzarella ) 

 

51 - Macaroni with Vegetable    

 (Mix Vegetable and mozzarella ) 

200 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

230 L.E 

 

200 L.E 

 

220 L.E 

 

230 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

200 L.E 

 

200 L.E 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

oriEntaL vEGEtarian dishEs 

52- Shakshouka    

(green pepper, onion garlic and eggs, rice ) 

 53- El Gezira Garden plate      

(Aubergine, fresh mixed vegetables served with rice) 

54 - Falafel   

(Served with fried aubergine, feta Cheese, tomato slice, french fries ) 

55- Egyptian vegetable stew with rice  

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)    

56- Tagen mix vegetable with rice        

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)    

57- Okra Tagen with rice 

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce),    

58- Cooked potatoes with rice   

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)    

59 - Zucchini Tagen with rice 

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce   ) 

60 - Moussaka Tagen with rice 

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)    

61- Spinach Tagen with rice          

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion)    

200 L.E 
 

200 L.E 

 

220 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

oriEntaL vEGEtarian dishEs 

62- Brown Lentils   

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice) 

   

63- Green Beans    

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice) 

   

64- white Beans    

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice) 

   

65- green peas  

(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice)                                               

250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 

 
250 L.E 

 

250 L.E 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn 

food MEnu Main 

coursEs     
300 L.E 

 

300 L.E 

 

300 L.E 

 

300 L.E 

 

320 L.E 

 

480 L.E 

 
480 L.E 

 

480 L.E 

 

66- Chicken Curry  

(Served with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

  67- Chicken Pane   

(serves with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

        68- Chicken spicy Tagen with tomato sauce and Rice  

 

69- Chicken Shawerma 

(serves with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

70 - Roasted Chicken with onion  

(serves with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

71 - Escalope pane 

(Served with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

72 - Pepper steak 

(Served with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

73 - Rump Steak with Onion Slices 

(Served with Rice or French Fries ) 



 

 

 

 

 

74 -   Meat balls                                                                                                       300 LE    

(serves with Rice or French Fries ) 

                                                                   300 LE  75 -   Grilled Koufta   

(Served with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

                                                                             320 LE  76 - Grilled Chicken   

(Served with Rice or French Fries ) 

 

  77 - Mix Grilled                                                                       420 LE   

(Veal, Chicken and Koufta, Served with Rice of French Fries ) 

                                                                             350 LE  78- Sheesh Tawook   

(Served with Rice or French Fries, Chicken Skewer ) 

 

                                                                              370 LE  79 - Sheesh Kebab   

(Veal Skewer ,served with fried Potatoes and salad ) 

  

                                            300 LE 80 - Grilled or Fried Red Sea Fish   

(Served Rice or French with Fries   ) 

 

Tagen                                                                     330 LE  81 - Red Sea Fish   

(serves with Rice or French Fries  ) 

 

With spinach                                                                       330 LE 82 - Fish   

(serves with Rice or French Fries  ) 

EL GEzira GardEn 

food MEnu Main 

coursEs     

 



 

 

83 - Shakshouka                                                                          400 LE       

( Spicy minced meat with onions, green peppergarlic and egg, served 

with rice) 

 

  400 LE                           84 - Moussaka with Minced Meat 

((Aubergine,  onions, tomato and garlic, served with rice   

  

                               400 LE 85 - Minced meat tagen with sauce   

       (with garlic and green chili pepper and rice)   

 

 400 LE                                                             86 - Meat Tagen  

       ((With onion ,green pepper and garlic and rice  

 

 87 - Mix Vegetable Tagen with Meat (Served with rice)      400 LE 

 

                     400 LE Okra Tagen with Meat (Served with rice ) 88 -  

 

  400 LE 89 -Cooked Potatoes Tagen with meat (served with rice) 

 

)                 400 LE  90 - Zucchini Tagen with meat (served with rice 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

EGyptian vEGEtaBLE taGEn with MEat 



 

 

  

 

 

                                      150 LE .91 - Omelet with French fries 

                         170 LE .92 - Spanish omelet with french fries 

                          170 LE .93 - Cheese omelet with french fries 

                   170 LE .94 - Mushroom omelet with french fries 

                            170 LE .95 - Fried Omelet with french fries  

96 - Scramble egg with french fries.                              180 LE 

230 LE           97- Stuffed omelet with fresh vegetable 

                                                                   

 

Side Dish's 

 

98 - French fries big                                                         150 LE   

99 - French fries small                                                     100 LE 

100- Rice                                                                     100 EL 
         

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

oMELEts 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                  150 LE .English cake  

                                         100 LE .Kounafa 

                                            150 LE  .Om Ali 

                                     100 LE .Basboussa   

                                     130 LE .Fruit Salad 

Oriental Mixed dessert                 250 LE 

ICE Cream                                         60 LE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EL GEzira GardEn food MEnu 

dEssErt  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        230 LE  Gezira Garden 

  (Gin sugar Syrup, soda and lemon)    

           230 LE                                                                     Cuba Liber  

 , Cola, Slice Lemon) Rum ) 

 

            230 LE                                                                    Rum Punch 

 (Rum, lemon, sugar syrup  ) 
 

                 230 LE                                                                  Brandy Fiz 

  
 

                                                                                                    230 LE  Bacardi 

 (Rum sugar syrup, grenadine, lemon) 
 

                                                                                                 230 LE Sunshine 

 (vodka, grenadine and lemon ) 
 

                                                                                                     230 LE Sunset 

 (Gin, grenadine and orange juice ) 
 

                                                                                        230 LE  Vodka Orange 

 ((Vodka and fresh orange juice 

Mojito  
 (white rum, lemon, mint, syrup sugar, soda)                                         230 LE 

 

EL GEzira GardEn - drink MEnu 

aLcohoLic cocktaiLs 


