

EL GEZIRA GARDEN BREAKFAST

falafel, omelet, mixed salad, feta cheese, bread, fresh orange juice, tea or coffee

350 L.E

MENU 2

Scramble eggs, feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, olives, breads fresh orange juice, tea or coffee

320 L.E

MENU 3

Spanish omelet, feta cheese, bread, croissant, butter, marmalade, honey, tea or coffee, fresh orange juice 350 LE

350 L.E

MENU 4

Stuffed omelet with feta cheese and onion, tomato, cucumber, olives, yoghurt with honey and fresh fruits, fresh orange juice, tea or coffee

380 L.E



EL GEZIRA GARDEN DRINK

MENU

Soft Drinks		Hot Drinks	
Mineral Water large	75 L	.E Egyptian Tea	70 L.E
Mineral Water smal	50 L	.E Anis Tea	70 L.E
Cola - Fanta – Sprite	80 L	.E Peppermint Tea	70 L.E
Diet Coke	90 L	.E Turkish Coffee	75 L.E
Soda – Tonic	100 [E Nescafe	90 L.E
Birrell	110 ו	E Espresso	90 L.E
Sparking water	100 [E Macchiato	100 L.E
Ice Coffee	120 L	E Latte	120 L.E
Ice Tea	80 L	.E Cappuccino	120 L.E
Seasonal Fresh Fi	uit Juices	Hot chocolate	100 L.E
Lemon Juice	80 L.E	Hot Hibiscus	80 L.E
Orange Juice		Cochtails Non – Alco	
Guava Juice		orida (Mix Guava & Mango Jui	ces) 130 L.E
		unshine (Lemon-Sprite-Grenac	line) 130 L.E
Mango Juice	100 L.E M	lojito (Soda-Lemon-mint syrup	-ice) 130 L.E
Banana Juice	100 L.E	Milkshakes	
Cantaloupe Juice	100 L.E	Banana Milkshakes	120 L.E
Cold Hibiscus	100 L.E	Vanilla Milkshakes	110 L.E
		Mango Milkshakes	120 L.E
		chocolate Milkshakes	120 L.E



EL GEZIRA GARDEN DRINK MENU

WINE

Wine Three sixty-five (Red-- white-- Rosé)

Bottle only 500 L.E

Wine "Omar Khayyam" (Red -- white -- Rosé)

Bottle 480 L.E

Glass 100 L.E

Wine "Shahrazad" (White -- Red -- Rose)

Bottle only 550 L.E



EL GEZIRA GARDEN DRINK BEER & LOCAL APERITIFS

Reer

Stella Beer		120 L.E
Sakkara Gold		130 L.E

Local Aperitifs

Whisky	170 L.E
Ouzo	170 L.E
Vodka	170 L.E
Gin	170 L.E
Brandy	170 L.E
Rum	170 L.E

EGYPTIAN MENU EGYPTIAN MENU

"Served in the genuine Egyptian claypot "Tagen

01- Kebab Halle (Beef Goulash)	600 L.E
02- Kofta with sauce	550 L.E
03- Roasted Chicken	480 L.E
04- Grilled or Fried Fish	470 L.E

:Served with

Soup

Two kinds of salads.

Vegetable.

Rice.

Dessert.



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU SOUPS

06-	Vegetable Soup	120 L.E
07-	Tomato Creamy Soup	140 L.E
08-	Lentil Soup	150 L.E
09-	Chicken Creamy Soup	170 L.E
10-	Noodle Soup	120 L.E
11-	Onion Soup	120 L.E
12-	Minestrone Soup	130 L.E
13-	Zucchini Creamy soup	130 L.E



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU SALADS

14-	Tahina (Garage Biograph and Bio	100 L.E
15-	(Sesame Dip spiced with garlic, Parsley and Lemon) Baba Ghanoush (Sesame Dip spiced with garlic, Parsley, Lemon and Aubergine)	120 L.E
16-	Oriental Salad (atoes. Cucumber, green pepper and Parsley)	100 L.E
17-	Tuna Salad (Tuna, Tomato, Onion, Green pepper, Parsley and lemon)	190 L.E
18-	Greek Salad (Feta Cheese Mixed with Tomato, Green Peppers, Lettuce and Olives0	180 L.E
19-	Tsatsiki Yoghurt dip with Garlic and Cucumber	150 L.E
20-	Tomatoes with Mozzarella and Basil	170 L.E
21-	Chicken Salad (Lettuce, Green Peppers, Cucumber, Carrot, Red Cabbage and fried Chicken slices with a Yoghourt Dressing)	220 L.E
22-	Aubergine Salad (Aubergine, Parsley, Garlic, Lettuce, Green Peppers, Lemon	130 L.E
23-	Homos Salad	130 L.E
24-	Feta Cheese Salad	130 L.E



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU PIZZAS

25- Pizza Margareta	200 L.E
26- Pizza Tuna	250 L.E
(Tomato, Mozzarella, Onion and Tuna)	
27- Pizza Vegetarian	200 L.E
(Tomato, Green Peppers and Onion)	
28- Pizza Chicken	250 L.E
(Tomato, Chicken and Mozzarella)	
29- Pizza Bolognese	250 L.E
(Tomato, Minced Meat and Mozzarella)	
30- Pizza Funghi	230 L.E
(Tomato, Champignons and Mozzarella)	
31- Pizza Gezira Garden	260 L.E
(Chicken, Meat and , Champignons)	200 L.E
32- Pizza Spinach	250 L.E
33- Pizza Mix Vegetable	250 L.E



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU SANDWICH

34- Tuna Sandwich	200 L.E
(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices and French fries)	
35- Egg Sandwich	180 L.E
(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices and French fries)	
36- Cheese Sandwich	175 L.E
(Feta cheese served with Tomato, ,Cucumber Slices and French fries)	
37- Cheese Burger Sandwich	230 L.E
(served with Tomato and Cucumber, Slices and French Fries)	
38- Club sandwich	270 L.E
(beef, Chicken , served with French fries, Tomato and Cucumber)	
39- Chicken Sandwich	250 L.E
(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices, French fries)	
40- Chicken Panee Sandwich	250 L.E
(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices, French fries)	
41- Chicken shawerma sandwich	260 L.E
(served with Tomato and Cucumber, Slices and French Fries)	
42- Falafel Sandwich	180 L.E
(served with Tomato and Cucumber Slices, French fries)	

EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU PASTA

43 - Spaghetti Napoli	200 L.E
(Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce)	
44 - Spaghetti Bolognese	250 L.E
(Spaghetti with Minced Meat Sauce)	
45 - Spaghetti Shawerma	230 L.E
(Spaghetti with Shawerma, Parsley , Onion, Garlic, and Green Pepper)	
46 - Spaghetti with Butter and parsley, Garlic	200 L.E
47- Macaroni Béchamel	
(wheat , sun flower oil , Butter and milk)	220 L.E
48 - Macaroni Arrabiata	
(Tomato Sauce With Garlic And Chili Pepper)	230 L.E
49- Macaroni Oven with Meat	
(Tomato Sauce With Minced meat and mozzarella)	250 L.E
50 - Macaroni Oven	200 L.E
(Tomato Sauce and mozzarella)	
51 - Macaroni with Vegetable	200 L.E
(Mix Vegetable and mozzarella)	Contract to the second



52- Shakshouka	200 L.E
(green pepper, onion garlic and eggs, rice)	
53- El Gezira Garden plate	200 L.E
(Aubergine, fresh mixed vegetables served with rice)	220 5
54 - Falafel	220 L.E
(Served with fried aubergine, feta Cheese, tomato slice, french fries)	
55- Egyptian vegetable stew with rice	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)	
56- Tagen mix vegetable with rice	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)	
57- Okra Tagen with rice	250 L.E
(,cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)	
58- Cooked potatoes with rice	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)	
59 - Zucchini Tagen with rice	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)	
60 - Moussaka Tagen with rice	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce)	230 L.L
61- Spinach Tagen with rice	250 L.E



62- Brown Lentils	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice)	
62 Groop Poons	250 L.E
63- Green Beans	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice)	
64- white Beans	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice)	
65- green peas	250 L.E
(cooked in the Egyptian way with, onion, tomato sauce, garlic served with rice)	



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU MAIN

66- Chicken Curry	300 L.E
(Served with Rice or French Fries)	
67- Chicken Pane	300 L.E
(serves with Rice or French Fries)	
68- Chicken spicy Tagen with tomato sauce and Rice	300 L.E
The content of the co	
69- Chicken Shawerma	300 L.E
(serves with Rice or French Fries)	
70 - Roasted Chicken with onion	320 L.E
(serves with Rice or French Fries)	
	400 L E
71 - Escalope pane	480 L.E
(Served with Rice or French Fries)	
72 - Pepper steak	480 L.E
(Served with Rice or French Fries)	
73 - Rump Steak with Onion Slices	480 L.E
(Served with Rice or French Fries)	



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU MAIN

74 - Meat balls (serves with Rice or French Fries)	300 LE
75 - Grilled Koufta	300 LE
(Served with Rice or French Fries)	
76 - Grilled Chicken	320 LE
(Served with Rice or French Fries)	
77 - Mix Grilled	420 LE
(Veal, Chicken and Koufta, Served with Rice of French Fries)	
78- Sheesh Tawook	350 LE
(Chicken Skewer, Served with Rice or French Fries)	
79 - Sheesh Kebab	370 LE
(Veal Skewer ,served with fried Potatoes and salad)	
80 - Grilled or Fried Red Sea Fish	300 LE
(Served Rice or French with Fries)	
01 Ded Coe Fiels Tegos	22015
81 - Red Sea Fish Tagen	330 LE
(serves with Rice or French Fries)	
82 - Fish With spinach	330 LE
(serves with Rice or French Fries)	

EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU EGYPTIAN VEGETABLE TAGEN WITH MEAT

400 IF

400 LE

83 - Shakshouka

85 - Shakshouka 4	UU LE
(Spicy minced meat with onions, green peppergarlic and egg,	served
with rice)	
84 - Moussaka with Minced Meat	400 LE
(Aubergine, onions, tomato and garlic, served with rice)	
85 - Minced meat tagen with sauce	400 LE
(with garlic and green chili pepper and rice)	
86 - Meat Tagen	400 LE
(With onion ,green pepper and garlic and rice)	
87 - Mix Vegetable Tagen with Meat (Served with rice)	400 LE
or with regulation tagen with weat (served with rice)	400 LL
88 - Okra Tagen with Meat (Served with rice)	400 LE
	de final
89 -Cooked Potatoes Tagen with meat (served with rice)	400 LE

90 - Zucchini Tagen with meat (served with rice)



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU OMELETS

91 - Omelet with French fries .	150 LE
92 - Spanish omelet with french fries .	170 LE
93 - Cheese omelet with french fries .	170 LE
94 - Mushroom omelet with french fries .	170 LE
95 - Fried Omelet with french fries .	170 LE
96 - Scramble egg with french fries.	180 LE
97- Stuffed omelet with fresh vegetable	230 LE

Side Dish's

98 - French fries big	150 LE
99 - French fries small	100 LE
100- Rice	100 EL



EL GEZIRA GARDEN FOOD MENU DESSERT

English cake .	150 LE
Kounafa.	100 LE
Om Ali .	150 LE
Basboussa.	100 LE
Fruit Salad.	130 LE
Oriental Mixed dessert	250 LE
ICE Cream	60 LE

EL GEZIRA GARDEN - DRINK MENU ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Gezira Garden	230 LE
(Gin sugar Syrup, soda and lemon)	
Cuba Liber	230 LE
(Rum , Cola, Slice Lemon)	
Rum Punch	230 LE
(Rum, lemon, sugar syrup)	
Brandy Fiz	230 LE
Bacardi	230 LE
(Rum sugar syrup, grenadine, lemon)	
Sunshine	230 LE
(vodka, grenadine and lemon)	
Sunset	230 LE
(Gin, grenadine and orange juice)	
Vodka Orange	230 LE
(Vodka and fresh orange juice)	230 LE
Mojito (white rum Joman mint surun sugar soda)	220 15
(white rum, lemon, mint, syrup sugar, soda)	230 LE